

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.17877-17879/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 03/03/2008 in SA.9/33/99/1-IT, 9/33/2K1-IT, 9/33/01/1-IT of the Settlement Commissioner, Principal Bench, New Delhi)

PRITAM CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,SHIMLA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks to file additional documents.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master